

R.C.S.No.113/2024

ORDER BELOW EXH.5

Issue show cause notice to defendants as to why T.I. should not be granted as prayed R/o- 20-10-2024. P.B. and S.B. allowed if required.

Bhor
Date : 05.09.2024.

(N.K.Nagargoje)
Civil judge, Jr. Dn.,
Bhor, Dist. Pune