

MHPU120006412024



R.C.S.No.113/2024

ORDER BELOW EXH.27

W.S. & Say filed by Defendant No. 1,2 & 4 is
read and recorded.

Bhor
Date : 19.12.2024.

(N.K.Nagargoje)
Civil judge, Jr. Dn.,
Bhor, Dist. Pune