

MHPU120006412024



R.C.S.No.113/2024

ORDER BELOW EXH.29

R.P.A.D. application for service of summons on Defendant No. 5 and 6 is allowed. Hamdast is allowed.

Bhor
Date : 19.12.2024.

(N.K.Nagargoje)
Civil judge, Jr. Dn.,
Bhor, Dist. Pune

